Total Proposals Submitted through the Research and Sponsored Programs Office
(prepared 7/25/2017)

Total of All Colleges

College of Arts and Humanities
Arts and Humanities Dean's Office
Communication Studies

English

History

Music

Tarble Arts Center

Lumpkin College of Business and Applied Sciences
Family and Consumer Sciences

Military Science

Peace Meal

Technology

College of Education and Professional Studies

Early Childhood, Elementary and Middle Level Education

Education and Professional Studies Dean's Office

Kinesiology and Sports Studies

Recreation Administration

Secondary Education and Foundations

Education and Professional Studies Dean's Office/English Department
Education and Professional Studies Dean's Office/Math & Computer Science

College of Sciences

Biological Sciences

Chemistry

Communication Disorders and Sciences
Geology/Geography

Mathematics and Computer Science
Nursing

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology/Anthropology

Biological Sciences/School of Technology
Chemistry/Biological Sciences
Geology/Geography/Anthropology
Geology/Geography/CATS/College of Sciences Dean's Office

College of Sciences/Lumpkin College of Business and Applied Sciences
Chemistry/School of Technology

Library Services

Academic Affairs

Center for Clean Energy Research and Education (CENCERE)
Graduate School, Research, International Programs, Study Abroad
Minority Affairs

School of Continuing Education

Graduate School/Familty and Consumer Sciences

WEIU

Total
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2013-2014

Dollar Amount

$8,736,469.24

$131,537.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$41,500.00
$59,317.00
$15,000.00
$7,720.00

$829,984.00
$768,867.00
$5,000.00
$51,317.00
$4,800.00

$214,793.00
$54,500.00
$50,000.00
$9,000.00
$29,420.00
$51,560.00
$10,363.00
$9,950.00

$5,405,489.91
$2,053,069.00
$927,139.00
$345,596.00
$200,633.00
$283,542.00
$304,084.30
$49,022.00
$0.00

$0.00
$293,344.00
$949,060.61
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,200.00

$1,393,040.03
$302,412.00
$211,261.03
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$879,367.00

Total
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2014-2015
Dollar Amount

$12,725,690.43

$262,503.00
$4,500.00
$9,670.00
$118,424.00
$111,386.00
$15,000.00
$3,523.00

$778,200.00
$773,200.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$482,620.53
$132,432.53
$294,000.00
$0.00
$9,650.00
$7,696.00
$21,430.00
$17,412.00

$5,737,049.30
$2,972,516.00
$1,492,402.00
$49,000.00
$13,730.00
$184,341.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$65,198.00
$0.00
$804,835.00
$23,397.30
$131,630.00

$238,378.00
$139,520.00

$1,522,705.60
$314,988.00
$337,175.60
$246,050.00
$14,992.00
$0.00
$609,500.00

Total
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2015-2016

Dollar Amount

$5,339,956.98

$205,752.00
$4,000.00
$0.00
$31,500.00
$152,382.00
$15,000.00
$2,870.00

$739,600.00
$733,400.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$1,200.00

$24,159.40
$22,309.40
$0.00
$0.00
$1,850.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,308,230.00
$739,304.00
$1,285,469.00
$0.00
$2,600.00
$266,098.00
$0.00

$0.00
$14,759.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$266,310.00

$1,516,975.58
$349,609.00
$360,000.00
$0.00
$1,679.58
$0.00
$805,687.00



Total Proposals Submitted through the Research and Sponsored Programs Office
(prepared 7/25/2017)

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016

Total Dollar Amount Total Dollar Amount Total Dollar Amount

Business Affairs 7 $459,475.30 2 $154,545.00 0 $0.00

Facilities Planning and Management 7 $459,475.30 2 $154,545.00 0 $0.00

Student Affairs 4 $290,950.00 3 $300,000.00 2 $278,930.00

Career Services 1 $50,000.00 1 $50,000.00 1 $49,994.00

Health Services 3 $240,950.00 2 $250,000.00 1 $228,936.00
Academic Affairs/Student Affairs

School of Technology/Athletics 0 $0.00 1 $160,000.00 0 $0.00

Lumpkin College of Business and Applied Sciences/College of Education and

Professional Studies/College of Sciences

School of Technology/ECELMLE/Counseling and SD/Biological

Scieneces/Geology/Geography 0 0 1 $2,950,169.00 0 $0.00



	FY14-FY16

